

NORTHFIELD, CITY OF SEWER LINING 0C1.133157 (#9054747)											
Owner: City of Northfield, MN											
Solicitor: Bolton & Menk, Inc.											
05/02/2024 02:00 PM CDT											
Section Title Base Bid	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		SAK Construction, LLC	
						Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
							\$472,626.00		\$578,624.08		\$596,124.00
	1	-	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,800.00	\$20,800.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
	2	-	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
	3	-	8" CIPP LINING	LIN FT	12672.00	\$29.00	\$367,488.00	\$38.50	\$487,872.00	\$36.00	\$456,192.00
	4	-	CLEANING & TELEVISING	LIN FT	12672.00	\$4.00	\$50,688.00	\$3.14	\$39,790.08	\$6.00	\$76,032.00
	5	-	TRIM PROTRUDING TAPS	EACH	12	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$525.00	\$6,300.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00
	6	-	ROBOTICALLY REINSTATE LATERALS	EACH	239	\$150.00	\$35,850.00	\$58.00	\$13,862.00	\$100.00	\$23,900.00
	Base Bid Total:						\$472,626.00		\$578,624.08		\$596,124.00
10% Bid Contingency						\$47,262.60					
Engineer's Estimated Construction Cost						\$519,888.60					